THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
CURRENT REV DESC: ADDED NEW PNS
EC NO: 618509
DRWN: MDHARMANTI 2019/03/20
CHK'D: RSILLER 2019/06/06
APPR: RSILLER 2019/06/06
INITIAL REVISION:
DRWN: HWALCZAK 2012/04/12

1
23
4
56
7
8
CABLE SPECIFICATION :
OUTER DIAMETER : ⌀11.40±.20 mm
OUTER JACKET MATERIAL : BLEND PUR
TEMPERATURE RANGE (STATIC) : -40°C / +90°C
TEMPERATURE RANGE (DYNAMIC) : -15°C / +90°C
VOLTAGE RATING : 300V
TEST VOLTAGE : 2500V
MOLEX PN ENGINEERING NO. L+Tol. (mm)
1200945029 K03006P80M005 500 +20/-10
1200945064 K03006P80M050 5000 ±30
1200948086 K03006P80M150 15000 +150
1200948087 K03006P80M200 20000 +200
1200948109 K03006P80M008 800 +20/-10
1200948184 K03006P80M500H 50000 +500
1200948185 K03006P80M300H 30000 +300
PART LIST :
100±3
L+Tol.
2 x I/D CARRIER IF IN THE